Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall
1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Mason Gerry
Nathan Jubran
Eric Chiotti
Terrance Sesssoms
Beau Butler
Brendan McGill
James Kaldor
Kyle Partain
Adam Bibeault
Daniel Norton
John T Martin
Philip Thomas
Jacob Wagner
Chris Messer
Demetrius Drisby
Willaim Pease
Steven Gregory
Christopher Prattos
Dylan Nelson
Robert Iglesias
Evan Cripe
Jean-Paul Korkmaz
Joshua Jimenez
Matthew Kennedy
Brandon Peralta
Christian Robles
Andrew Reimer
Jonathan Dormann
Andre Tocasuche
Justin Barringer
Michael Albertelli
Camden Omdahl
Riley Searcey
Trent Herman
Remington Cronin
Cameron Daniels
Dinith Mendis
Kim Pheang
Nicholas Mosley
Rives Martin
Christian ODonnell
John Smaglis
Jameson Cronin
Aaron Waddell
Andre Billups
Austin Tanner
Adam Fordenbacher

2015 Jax Open 5000
Overall Finish List

Team
BK 5k
BK 5k
BK-OH
Sandalwood
BK-OH

BK-OH
BK1
BK1

BK1

Play Boi

BK

BK 42

BK 1
Fletcher - Boys 2

Sandalwood

BK 42

Fletcher - Boys 1

Sandalwood

BK MD
Harvest

Fletcher - Boys 1

Pheang Gang
BK MD
Play Boi

Fletcher - Boys 3

Sandalwood2
Pheang Gang
Pheang Gang
2 Fords

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

18 & Under Men

Bib No Age Gend

127
144
99
402
77
160
146
191
35
177
155
411
426
164
436
194
132
198
174
140
104
150
143
147
195
393
199
112
412
21
2
183
400
136
433
439
163
437
170
156
181
403
434
418
438
435
118

17
16
17
16
17
17
18
17
17
17
15
16
14
14
17
17
15
17
13
17

0
16
17
14
13
17
15
18
16
15
14
14
14

0
14
16
14
17
14
12
14
16
12
17
17
17
10

M
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Male
Time Pace
17:15.6 5:34/M
17:16.6 5:34/M
17:28.1 5:38/M
17:36.1 5:41/M
17:42.7 5:43/M
18:05.4 5:50/M
18:07.5 5:51/M
18:37.1 6:00/M
18:39.1 6:01/M
19:04.6 6:09/M
19:09.4 6:11/M
19:09.4 6:11/M
19:25.6 6:16/M
19:28.4 6:17/M
19:29.0 6:17/M
19:30.9 6:17/M
19:34.7 6:19/M
19:141.1 6:21/M
19:45.7 6:22/M
19:51.5 6:24/M
19:53.4 6:25/M
19:54.0 6:25/M
20:14.1 6:32/M
20:15.5 6:32/M
20:20.4 6:34/M
20:24.2 6:35/M
20:26.6 6:35/M
20:32.2 6:37/M
20:49.7 6:43/M
20:49.8 6:43/M
21:42.2 7:00/M
21:47.4 7:02/M
21:48.7 7:02/M
22:22.2 7:13/M
22:41.4 7:19/M
23:46.1 7:40/M
23:49.9 7:41/M
23:53.7 7:42IM
23:59.9 7:44/M
24:08.1 7:47/M
24:33.6 7:55/M
25:35.6 8:15/M
26:17.0 8:29/M
26:19.5 8:29/M
26:21.3 8:30/M
27:47.2 8:58/M
29:04.6 9:23/M

Time Back

0:01.0
0:12.5
0:20.5
0:27.1
0:49.8
0:51.9
1:21.5
1:23.5
1:49.0
1:53.8
1:53.8
2:10.0
2:12.8
2:13.3
2:15.3
2:19.0
2:25.5
2:30.1
2:35.9
2:37.8
2:38.4
2:58.5
2:59.9
3:04.8
3:08.6
3:11.0
3:16.6
3:341
3:34.2
4:26.6
4:31.8
4:33.0
5:06.6
5:25.8
6:30.5
6:34.3
6:38.1
6:44.3
6:52.5
7:18.0
8:20.0
9:01.4
9:03.9
9:05.6
10:31.6
11:49.0

08/17/2015 07:27:05



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall Name
48 Ryan Fordenbacher
49 Patrick Smaglis
DQ See The Timer

2015 Jax Open 5000
Overall Finish List

18 & Under Men

Bib No Age Gend

121 12 M
404 16 M
201 1 M

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 2

Male

Time Pace Time Back

31:45.9 10:15/M 14:30.3

35:04.9 11:19/M 17:49.3
18:55:08.8 **:10/M  18:37:53

08/17/2015 07:27:05



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall

1
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Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Name
Grace Gerry
Ania Grzesczak
Audrey Woods
Katie Messer
Mary Beth Rowland
Maeghan Holzbaur
Rhiannon ODonnell
Deanna Doane
Kate Overby
Haley Grayson
Cara Fordenbacher
Skye Mitchell
Madison Murray
Viola Barquilla
Lauren Wilkerson
Megan Murray
Elizabeth Estep
Halle Grzebin
Elizabeth Crosby
Sophie Mitchell
Larica Solomon
Anna Marie Vohs
Hannah Gicalone
Emilee Fordenbacher
Delaney Reimer
Lexi May
Cora Dunn
Amelia Zarka

2015 Jax Open 5000
Overall Finish List

18 & Under Women

Team
BK 3 Chix

BK 3 Chix
Fletcher - Girls 2
Fletcher - Girls 2
Fletcher - Girls 1
BK 3 Chix
Fletcher - Girls 1

Providence Girls 1

Providence Girls 1

Providence Girls 1

Fletcher - Girls 4

Providence Girls 1
Fletcher - Girls 2
Fun Chicks
Fletcher - Girls 3
Harvest

Fun Chicks

Bib No Age Gend

126
431
421
165
432
138
182
111
186
131
119
167
172

15
419
173
116
133
106
168
407
417
129
120
200
157
113
423

16
18
14
16
17
16
12

0
14
16

0
15
14
11
13
13
14
13
15
12

0
12
15

0
13

0
14

9

F

M T T T T M T T T 7T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Time
19:56.2
20:25.9
20:39.9
21:03.4
22:05.2
22:09.7
22:13.5
22:29.0
22:29.4
22:44.3
23:43.1
23:55.7
24:15.3
24:18.2
25:11.3
25:30.7
25:33.0
25:40.4
25:55.5
26:34.9
26:37.0
26:45.1
26:53.9
26:57.2
28:57.9
31:02.8
33:55.9

1:04:56.5

Female

Pace
6:26/M
6:35/M
6:40/M
6:47/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:20/M
7:39/M
7:43/IM
7:49/M
7:50/M
8:07/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:22/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
9:20/M
10:01/M
10:56/M
20:57/M

Time Back

0:29.7
0:43.7
1:07.2
2:08.9
2:13.5
2:17.2
2:32.7
2:33.2
2:48.1
3:46.8
3:59.5
4:19.0
4:21.9
5:15.0
5:34.5
5:36.7
5:44.1
5:59.3
6:38.7
6:40.8
6:48.8
6:57.7
7:00.9
9:01.6
11:06.5
13:59.6
45:00.2

08/17/2015 07:27:06



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall
1
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Name
ARMANDO DEL VALLE
Albert Brannon
Cody Pontius
Ryan Obernier
Patrick Cooper
David Munro
Jesse Patterson
Shawn Williams
Jason McClung
Tim Stegink
Jason Lewis
Ben Wyns
Charles Martin
Josue Velazquez
Charles Boswell
Bob Overby
Seth Pajcic
Scot Jezik
Joe Gilbert
Peter Dunn
Dan Holloway
Stephen Fullerton
Frank Samu
Patrick Carmody
Brian Barquilla
Dave Hoock
Dax DeAngelis
Alden Estep
Titus Compaan
Jonathan Compaan
Russell Townsend
Steve O'Brien
Dylan Nelson
Patrick Gibbons
Robert Irvin
Bernie Powers
Dave Townsend
Jon Guthrie
David Bonnette
Andy Zarka

2015 Jax Open 5000
Overall Finish List

All Ages - Men

Team Bib No Age Gend
429 26 M
The Tortoise & The 43 24 M
196 26 M
PRS Dudes 179 0 M
PRS Dudes 103 0 M
PRS Dudes 171 0 M
The Tortoise & The 193 0 M
420 39 M
Looks Like Bruce, 159 29 M
PRS Dudes 409 29 M
Team Hucklenuts 153 45 M
Looks Like Bruce, 422 30 M
154 45 M
416 24 M
41 28 M
184 42 M
Team Hucklenuts 188 39 M
Team Hucklenuts 142 44 M
130 34 M
Harvest 114 42 M
Holloway's Team 137 60 M
125 57 M
394 43 M
96 61 M
5 43 M
139 59 M
108 47 M
115 45 M
102 11 M
101 38 M
414 28 M
180 60 M
175 13 M
128 49 M
141 68 M
197 64 M
413 64 M
134 60 M
428 48 M
Team Hucklenuts 424 48 M

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 4

Male
Time Pace
17:12.5 5:33/M
17:18.1 5:35/M
17:58.5 5:48/M
18:14.6 5:53/M
18:17.0 5:54/M
18:18.1 5:54/M
18:20.6 5:55/M
18:21.8 5:55/M
19:13.0 6:12/M
19:40.1 6:21/M
19:48.2 6:23/M
19:55.8 6:25/M
20:17.6 6:33/M
20:41.5 6:40/M
21:20.4 6:53/M
21:23.5 6:54/M
21:55.3 7:04/M
22:04.3 7:07/M
22:12.6 7:10/M
22:34.5 7:17/M
23:10.6 7:28/IM
23:17.7 7:31/M
23:42.5 7:39/M
24:11.2 7:48/M
24:12.6 7:48/M
24:20.1 7:51/M
24:33.0 7:55/M
24:52.3 8:01/M
25:01.1 8:04/M
25:01.5 8:04/M
25:52.6 8:21/M
26:26.0 8:32/M
26:48.2 8:39/M
28:04.6 9:03/M
28:20.8 9:08/M
30:13.9 9:45/M

32:25.0 10:27/M
32:25.1 10:27/M
42:27.1 13:42/M
44:33.4 14:22/M

Time Back

0:05.5
0:45.9
1:02.1
1:04.5
1:05.6
1:08.1
1:09.2
2:00.5
2:27.6
2:35.7
2:43.3
3:05.1
3:29.0
4:07.9
4:11.0
4:42.8
4:51.8
5:00.1
5:21.9
5:58.0
6:05.2
6:30.0
6:58.7
7:00.1
7:07.6
7:20.5
7:39.8
7:48.6
7:49.0
8:40.1
9:13.5
9:35.7
10:52.1
11:08.3
13:01.4
15:12.4
15:12.6
25:14.5
27:20.8

08/17/2015 07:27:06



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Overall

1
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Name
Belissa Del Valle
Stefani Sodl
Sydney Forrest
Jade Cognetti-Mukri
Katie Sawaya
Talia Dahlke
Danielle Teel
Brittany Snyder
Kathleen Pajcjc
Susan Pascual
Marlo Zarka
Liz Brabston
Kathleen Reimer
Bonnie Jules
Denice Fullerton
Amy Guthrie
Faith Fetzer
Tanna Friday
Julianne Oberby
Sara Guthrie

2015 Jax Open 5000
Overall Finish List

All Ages - Women

Team

PRS Chicks

PRS Chicks

PRS Chicks

PRS Chicks

Worst Pace Scenario
PRS Chicks

Worst Pace Scenario
Team No Hucklenuts
Team No Hucklenuts
In For The Beer
Worst Pace Scenario
In For The Beer

Harvest
In For The Beer

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend

109
406
430
100
397
107
410
405
189
192
425

42
392
145
124
427
117
123
178
135

27

0
29

0

0
32

0
24
38
36
44
32
44
42
53
42
29
41
41
67

F
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Time
20:52.8
21:21.4
21:57.9
22:07.7
23:30.3
23:48.1
24:03.7
24:11.6
25:12.5
25:12.6
26:44.0
27:13.3
27:30.1
27:45.3
29:04.3
29:44.7
30:14.1
30:58.0
32:20.4
42:25.8

Female

Pace
6:44/M
6:53/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:35/M
7:41/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:37/M
8:47/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
9:23/M
9:35/M
9:45/M
9:59/M
10:26/M
13:41/M

Time Back

0:28.6
1:05.0
1:14.9
2:37.4
2:55.3
3:10.9
3:18.7
4:19.6
4:19.7
5:51.1
6:20.4
6:37.2
6:52.4
8:11.4
8:51.9
9:21.3
10:05.1
11:27.6
21:32.9

08/17/2015 07:27:07



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - BK 5k
Team Score (places):3

1 127 Mason Gerry
2 144 Nathan Jubran
Team - BK-OH
Team Score (places):8

1 99 Eric Chiotti
2 77 Beau Butler
3 146 James Kaldor

Team -BK 1
Team Score (places):15
191 Kyle Partain
35 Adam Bibeault

411 Philip Thomas
140 Robert Iglesias

A wWDN PR

Team - Sandalwood
Team Score (places):16
1 402 Terrance Sesssoms

2 143 Joshua Jimenez
3 412 Andre Tocasuche

Team - BK 42
Team Score (places):24

1 198 Christopher Prattos
2 147 Matthew Kennedy

Team - Play Boi
Team Score (places):30

1 436 Demetrius Drisby
2 437 Kim Pheang

Team - Fletcher - Boys 1
Team Score (places):31

1 199 Andrew Reimer
2 136 Trent Herman

2015 Jax Open 5000
Final Team Results

Men

18 & Under Men
Class - 1 Men's Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:16.1
1 1 17:15.6 17:15.6 0:00.0
2 3 17:16.6 34:32.2 0:01.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:35.4
3 3 17:28.1 17:28.1 0:00.0
5 8 17:42.7 35:10.9 0:14.5
(6) (14) 18:07.5 53:18.4 0:39.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:38.1
7 7 18:37.1 18:37.1 0:00.0
8 15 18:39.1 37:16.2 0:01.9
(9) (24) 19:09.4 56:25.7 0:32.3
More Than 3 19:51.5 1:16:17.3 1:14.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:55.1
4 4 17:36.1 17:36.1 0:00.0
12 16 20:14.1 37:50.3 2:38.0
(15) (31) 20:49.7 58:40.1 3:13.5
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:58.3
11 11 19:41.1 19:41.1 0:00.0
13 24 20:15.5 39:56.7 0:34.3
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:41.3
10 10 19:29.0 19:29.0 0:00.0
20 30 23:53.7 43:22.7 4:24.7
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:24.4
14 14 20:26.6 20:26.6 0:00.0
17 31 22:22.2 42:48.9 1:55.6

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 1

08/15/2015 10:31:42



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - BK MD
Team Score (places):35

1 2 Michael Albertelli
2 163 Dinith Mendis

Team - Pheang Gang
Team Score (places):39

1 439 Cameron Daniels
2 438 Andre Billups
3 435 Austin Tanner

Team - 2 Fords
Team Score (places):47

1 118 Adam Fordenbacher
2 121 Ryan Fordenbacher

Team - Fletcher - Boys 2

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 104 Evan Cripe

Team - Fletcher - Boys 3

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 181 Christian ODonnell

Team - Sandalwood?2

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 418 Aaron Waddell

Team - BK

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 194 Willaim Pease

2015 Jax Open 5000
Final Team Results

Men

18 & Under Men
Class - 1 Men's Teams

Overall
Place

16
19

18
21
(22)

23
24

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 2

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:46.0

16 21:42.2 21:42.2 0:00.0
35 23:49.9 45:32.1 2:07.6

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:03.7

18 23:46.1 23:46.1 0:00.0
39 26:21.3 50:07.4 2:35.1
(61) 27:47.2  1:17:54.6 4:01.1

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 30:25.2

23 29:04.6 29:04.6 0:00.0
47 31:45.9 1:00:50.5 2:41.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:53.4 19:53.4 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:33.6 24:33.6 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

26:19.5 26:19.5 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

19:30.9 19:30.9 0:00.0

08/15/2015 10:31:42



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Harvest

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 183 Camden Omdahl

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 3

2015 Jax Open 5000
Final Team Results

Men

18 & Under Men

Class - 2 Women's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 2 21:47.4 21:47.4

Time
Back

0:00.0

08/15/2015 10:31:43



2015 Jax Open 5000

Race Date
August 15, 2015 Final Team Results
Men
All Ages - Men
Class - 1 Men's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - PRS Dudes Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):5 Average Time: 18:15.8
1 179 Ryan Obernier 2 2 18:14.6 18:14.6 0:00.0
2 103 Patrick Cooper 3 5 18:17.0 36:31.7 0:02.3
3 171 David Munro 4) 9) 18:18.1 54:49.9 0:03.4
4 409 Tim Stegink More Than 3 19:40.1  1:14:30.0 1:25.4
Team - The Tortoise & The Hairless Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):6 Average Time: 17:49.3
1 43  Albert Brannon 1 1 17:18.1 17:18.1 0:00.0
2 193 Jesse Patterson 5 6 18:20.6 35:38.7 1.02.5
Team - Looks Like Bruce, Runs Like Caitlyn Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):14 Average Time: 19:34.4
1 159 Jason McClung 6 6 19:13.0 19:13.0 0:00.0
2 422 BenWyns 8 14 19:55.8 39:08.9 0:42.8
Team - Team Hucklenuts Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):16 Average Time: 20:51.7
1 153 Jason Lewis 7 7 19:48.2 19:48.2 0:00.0
2 188 Seth Pajcic 9 16 21:55.3 41:43.5 2:07.1
3 142 Scot Jezik (10) (26) 22:04.3  1:03:47.9 2:16.1
4 424  Andy Zarka More Than 3 44:33.4  1:48:21.3 24:45.1
Team - Harvest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 114 Peter Dunn Less Than 2 22:34.5 22:34.5 0:00.0
Team - Holloway's Team Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 137 Dan Holloway Less Than 2 23:10.6 23:10.6 0:00.0

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 4 08/15/2015 10:31:43



2015 Jax Open 5000

Race Date
August 15, 2015 Final Team Results
Men
All Ages - Men
Class - 1 Men's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - PRS Dudes Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):5 Average Time: 18:15.8
1 179 Ryan Obernier 2 2 18:14.6 18:14.6 0:00.0
2 103 Patrick Cooper 3 5 18:17.0 36:31.7 0:02.3
3 171 David Munro 4) 9) 18:18.1 54:49.9 0:03.4
4 409 Tim Stegink More Than 3 19:40.1  1:14:30.0 1:25.4
Team - The Tortoise & The Hairless Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):6 Average Time: 17:49.3
1 43  Albert Brannon 1 1 17:18.1 17:18.1 0:00.0
2 193 Jesse Patterson 5 6 18:20.6 35:38.7 1.02.5
Team - Looks Like Bruce, Runs Like Caitlyn Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):14 Average Time: 19:34.4
1 159 Jason McClung 6 6 19:13.0 19:13.0 0:00.0
2 422 BenWyns 8 14 19:55.8 39:08.9 0:42.8
Team - Team Hucklenuts Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):16 Average Time: 20:51.7
1 153 Jason Lewis 7 7 19:48.2 19:48.2 0:00.0
2 188 Seth Pajcic 9 16 21:55.3 41:43.5 2:07.1
3 142 Scot Jezik (10) (26) 22:04.3  1:03:47.9 2:16.1
4 424  Andy Zarka More Than 3 44:33.4  1:48:21.3 24:45.1
Team - Harvest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 114 Peter Dunn Less Than 2 22:34.5 22:34.5 0:00.0
Team - Holloway's Team Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 137 Dan Holloway Less Than 2 23:10.6 23:10.6 0:00.0

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 1 08/15/2015 10:32:59



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - BK 3 Chix
Team Score (places):3

1 126 Grace Gerry
2 138 Maeghan Holzbaur
3 131 Haley Grayson
Team - Fletcher - Girls 2
Team Score (places):7

1 182 Rhiannon ODonnell
2 111 Deanna Doane
3 120 Emilee Fordenbacher
Team - Fletcher - Girls 1
Team Score (places):12

1 186 Kate Overby
2 119 Cara Fordenbacher

Team - Providence Girls 1
Team Score (places):17

172 Madison Murray
173 Megan Murray
133 Halle Grzebin
129 Hannah Gicalone

A OWDN P

Team - Fun Chicks
Team Score (places):25

1 200 Delaney Reimer
2 423 Amelia Zarka

Team - Fletcher - Girls 3
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 157 Lexi May

Team - Fletcher - Girls 4
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 407 Larica Solomon

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 1

2015 Jax Open 5000
Final Team Results

Women

18 & Under Women

Class - 2 Women's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 21:03.0

1 1 19:56.2 19:56.2 0:00.0
2 3 22:09.7 42:06.0 2:13.5
(6) 9) 22:44.3  1:04:50.4 2:48.1

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 22:21.2

3 3 22:13.5 22:13.5 0:00.0
4 7 22:29.0 44:42.5 0:15.4
(11) (18) 26:57.2  1:11:39.7 4:43.6

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 23:06.2

5 5 22:29.4 22:29.4 0:00.0
7 12 23:43.1 46:12.5 1:13.6

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 24:53.0

8 8 24:15.3 24:15.3 0:00.0
9 17 25:30.7 49:46.0 1:15.4
(10) (27) 25:40.4  1:15:26.5 1:25.1
More Than 3 26:53.9  1:42:20.5 2:38.6

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 46:57.2

12 12 28:57.9 28:57.9 0:00.0
13 25 1:04:56.5 1:33:54.4 35:58.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 2 31:02.8 31:02.8 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 2 26:37.0 26:37.0 0:00.0

08/15/2015 10:33:35



Race Date
August 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Harvest

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 113 Cora Dunn

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC 2

2015 Jax Open 5000
Final Team Results

Women

18 & Under Women

Class - 2 Women's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 2 33:55.9 33:55.9

Time
Back

0:00.0

08/15/2015 10:33:35



Race Date
August 15, 2015

2015 Jax Open 5000
Final Team Results

Women

All Ages - Women

Class - 2 Women's Teams

Bib No

Team - PRS Chicks
Team Score (places):3

Name

406
430
100
397
410

Stefani Sodl
Sydney Forrest
Jade Cognetti-Mukri
Katie Sawaya
Danielle Teel

a b~ wbdN -

Team - Worst Pace Scenario
Team Score (places):9

1 107 Talia Dahlke
2 405 Brittany Snyder
3 42 Liz Brabston

Team - Team No Hucklenuts
Team Score (places):13

1 189 Kathleen Pajcjc
2 192 Susan Pascual

Team - In For The Beer
Team Score (places):18

1 425 Marlo Zarka
2 392 Kathleen Reimer
3 178 Julianne Oberby

Team - Harvest
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 123 Tanna Friday

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Overall
Place

1
2

3)
More Than 3
More Than 3

9)

10
(11)

Less Than 2

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 21:39.6

1 21:21.4 21:21.4 0:00.0
3 21:57.9 43:19.3 0:36.4
(6) 22:07.7 1:.05:27.1 0:46.3
23:30.3  1:28:57.5 2:08.8

24:03.7  1:53:01.2 2:42.3

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:59.9

4 23:48.1 23:48.1 0:00.0
9 24:11.6 47:59.8 0:23.4
(18) 27:13.3 1:15:13.1 3:25.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:12.6

6 25:12.5
13 25:12.6

25:12.5
50:25.2

0:00.0
0:00.0

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 27:07.0

8 26:44.0 26:44.0 0:00.0
18 27:30.1 54:14.1 0:46.1
(29) 32:20.4  1:26:34.6 5:36.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
30:58.0 30:58.0 0:00.0

08/15/2015 10:34:20



